## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB5005 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 353 Department of Social Services

Item 353 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Adult Programs and Services (46800)	\$40,660,209	\$40,660,209
Auxiliary Grants for the Aged, Blind, and Disabled (46801)	\$21,998,009	\$21,998,009
Adult In-Home and Supportive Services (46802)	\$6,822,995	\$6,822,995
Domestic Violence Prevention and Support Activities (46803)	\$11,839,205	\$11,839,205
Fund Sources:		
General	\$23,455,181	\$23,455,181
Federal Trust	\$17,205,028	\$17,205,028